
LESSONS AT NHS POOL 

SWIMMING LESSON TIMES 
 

 

1ST SESSION: July 20 – July 30, 2020 

 

2ND SESSION: August 3 - August 13, 2020 

 

FEE: $30 PER CHILD PER 2 WEEK SESSION 

 

FIRST SESSION & SECOND SESSION* 

 

MONDAY/WEDNESDAY    

TUESDAY/THURSDAY 

                   8:00-8:45 AM 

        9:00-9:45 AM 

        10:00-10:45 AM 

11:00-11:45 AM   

 

*Make-ups will be held on Fridays 

 

 


